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Professor David Wynick
Joint Director NBT/UH Bristol
0117 41 49349
d.wynick@bristol.ac.uk

Carole Rudge
PA/Administrator

0117 41 49330
carole.rudge@nbt.nhs.uk

Dr Rebecca Coad

Research Development & Grants
Manager

0117 41 49341
rebecca.coad@nbt.nhs.uk

Carrie-Louise White
Research Project Facilitator
Medicine & Respiratory
0117 41 49330
carrie.white2@nbt.nhs.uk

Aisling Cashell

Research Development & Grants
Officer

0117 41 49342
aisling.cashell@nbt.nhs.uk

Laura Timlin

Research Projects Facilitator
0117 41 49338
laura.timlin@nbt.nhs.uk

Dr Sam Harding

Senior Research Associate
0117 41 49338
samantha.harding@nbt.nhs.uk

Ella Parker

Research Development & Grants
Officer

0117 41 49348
ella.parker@nbt.nhs.uk

Sue Butler

Research Costing Accountant
0117 41 49340
sue.butler@nbt.nhs.uk

Samantha Leach

Contracts & Quality Officer
0117 41 49339
samantha.leach@nbt.nhs.uk
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Sharon Nolan

Communication & PPl Manager
0117 41 49337
sharon.nolan@nbt.nhs.uk

Becky Glanville
Communications Officer
0117 41 49337
becky.glanville@nbt.nhs.uk

Dr Rebecca Smith

Deputy Director R&l|

0117 41 49332
rebecca.smith30@nhs.net
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Helen Lewis-White

Research Operations Manager
0117 41 49333
helen.lewis-white@nbt.nhs.uk

Research Study Development

Literature Review

Writing a grant application/
protocol

Statistical advice

Study Design

IP Management

Funding Opportunities

Costing your grant

Contracts & Quality Management

Data protection

Communications
Patient & Public Involvement

Library Services
www.nbt.nhs.uk

NIHR Research Design Service
(South West)
www.rds-sw.nihr.ac.uk

National Institute for Health
Research (NIHR)
www.nihr.ac.uk

Head of Information Governance

www.nbt.nhs.uk

INVOLVE
www.invo.org.uk
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Denise Preece
Senior Research Facilitator
0117 41 49343
denise.preece@nbt.nhs.uk Research StUdy Set Up
Study amendments
Danielle Davis
Research Facilitator
0117 41 49346
danielle.davis@nbt.nhs.uk ContratCtj & agr?fe_ments
stuay specitic
Nouf Jeynes
Research Facilitator NHS Permission and other Integrated Research Application
011741 49346 regulatory approvals System (IRAS)

nouf.jeynes@nbt.nhs.uk www.myresearchproject.org.uk

Study feasibility

Paolo Buscemi
Research Facilitator

0117 41 49345
paolo.buscemi@nbt.nhs.uk HRA Approval www.hra.nhs.uk

Lauren Bull

Research Facilitator
0117 41 49330 Edge
lauren.bull@nbt.nhs.uk
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&
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Research Study Delivery

Dr Donna Noonan

Clinical Trials Manager

0117 41 49336 Study performance
: donna.noonan@nbt.nhs.uk
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Sponsorship
Adverse event reporting
Rachel Williams
Regional Vaccine Trials Manager
0117 41 49330 = - d t t
rachel.williams@nbt.nhs.uk JEIC A ICRe ONITEAC
management
Lindsey Lacey i R
Clinical Trials Officer Reporting recruitment data
0117 41 49330
lindsey.lacey@nbt.nhs.uk : : : S
ylacey@ Disseminating findings
Carolyn Smith ] - -
Clinical Research Centre Manager Commercial trial invoicing
0117 4148136
carolyn.smith@nbt.nhs.uk
\_ J Research transparency

www.nbt.nhs.uk/research
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Angelo Micciche

0117 41 49334
angelo.micciche@nbt.nhs.uk

Carole Swindin-Staite

0117 41 49335
carole.swindin-staite@nbt.nhs

Deborah Warbrick

NBT Research Matron

0117 41 49333
deborah.warbrick@nbt.nhs.uk

Research Infrastructure Manager

Research Infrastructure Assistant

.uk

Contact us:
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NHS Trust

Research Infrastructure

Research training

Research nurses

Staff, equipment & facilities

Honorary research contracts
Letters of access

Research Nurse / Allied Heath
Professionals
Support & Development

R&I Office

0117 41 49330

Office Email:
research@nbt.nhs.uk

Sponsorship enquiries
Email:

Grant Development Email:
researchgrants@nbt.nhs.uk

researchsponsor@nbt.nhs.uk

researchaccounts@nbt.nhs.uk

Commercial Trials (only)
researchfinance@nbt.nhs.uk

www.nbt.nhs.uk/research




	R&I Who can help 29 SEPT 2020.vsd
	Page-1
	Page-2
	Page-3


